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Vehicle Name:Siyad-905854
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ABB LLC

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-22(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-22 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82252 Parked 12:08:06  25.282242,51.547974 15:30:01 25.282242,51.547974 1340 null
2 (2)82252 hashbreak 15:30:01 25.282242,51.547974 15:30:01 25.282242,51.547974 0 0

Vehicle Name:Ashik-143229 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E.“d End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 382252 Parked 12:08:06 25.282242,51.547974 20:07:39 25.282242,51.547974 1340 null
2 (2)82252 Parked 20:07:39 25.282242,51.547974 20:03:01 25.282242,51.547974 O 0

Vehicle Name:ABB Vehicle-179825 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82252 Parked 12:08:06 25.282242,51.547974 16:37:11 25.282242,51.547974 1340 null
2 (2)82252 hashacceleration 16:37:11 25.282242,51.547974 16:37:11 25.282242,51.547974 0 0

Vehicle Name:Mustafa- 299532 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025-

09-22

2025-

09-22

Parked

Parked

12:08:06

17:44:01

Vehicle Name:Mujeeb-21098

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-22

2025-
09-22

Status

Parked

Parked

Start
Time

12:08:06

20:11:27

Vehicle Name:Vineesh-75915

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-22

2025-
09-22

Status

Parked

Parked

Start
Time

12:08:06

19:38:33

Vehicle Name:Jarmanjeet - 299530

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-22

2025-
09-22

Status

Parked

Parked

Start
Time

12:08:06

18:40:16

Vehicle Name:Kiran-791465

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-22

2025-
09-22

Status

Parked

hashturn

Start
Time

12:08:06

13:54:05

25.282242,51.547974 17:44:01

25.282242,51.547974 1340

25.282242,51.547974 17:38:36 25.282242,51.547974 0

Start Location

25.282242,51.547974

25.282242,51.547974

Start Location

25.282242,51.547974

25.282242,51.547974

Start Location

25.282242,51.547974

25.282242,51.547974

Start Location

25.282242,51.547974

25.282242,51.547974

End
time

End
time

19:35:31

End
time

End
time

End Location

20:11:27 25.282242,51.547974

19:47:47 25.282242,51.547974

End Location

19:38:33  25.282242,51.547974

25.282242,51.547974

End Location

18:40:16 25.282242,51.547974

18:34:13 25.282242,51.547974

End Location

13:54:05 25.282242,51.547974

Time
Duration

1340

Time
Duration

1340

Time
Duration

1340

Time
Duration

1340

13:54:05 25.282242,51.547974 0

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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