

ABB LLC

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-09-22(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-22 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:Siyad-905854

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-22	Parked	12:08:06	25.282242,51.547974	15:30:01	25.282242,51.547974	1340	null
2	2025- 09-22	hashbreak	15:30:01	25.282242,51.547974	15:30:01	25.282242,51.547974	0	0

Vehicle Name: Ashik-143229

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-22	Parked	12:08:06	25.282242,51.547974	20:07:39	25.282242,51.547974	1340	null
2	2025- 09-22	Parked	20:07:39	25.282242,51.547974	20:03:01	25.282242,51.547974	0	0

Vehicle Name: ABB Vehicle-179825

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-22	Parked	12:08:06	25.282242,51.547974	16:37:11	25.282242,51.547974	1340	null
2	2025- 09-22	hashacceleration	16:37:11	25.282242,51.547974	16:37:11	25.282242,51.547974	0	0

Vehicle Name: Mustafa- 299532

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 09-22	Parked	12:08:06	25.282242,51.547974	17:44:01	25.282242,51.547974	1340	null
2	2025- 09-22	Parked	17:44:01	25.282242,51.547974	17:38:36	25.282242,51.547974	0	0

Vehicle Name:Mujeeb-21098

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-22	Parked	12:08:06	25.282242,51.547974	20:11:27	25.282242,51.547974	1340	null
2	2025- 09-22	Parked	20:11:27	25.282242,51.547974	19:47:47	25.282242,51.547974	0	0

Vehicle Name:Vineesh-75915

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-22	Parked	12:08:06	25.282242,51.547974	19:38:33	25.282242,51.547974	1340	null
2	2025- 09-22	Parked	19:38:33	25.282242,51.547974	19:35:31	25.282242,51.547974	0	0

Vehicle Name:Jarmanjeet - 299530

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-22	Parked	12:08:06	25.282242,51.547974	18:40:16	25.282242,51.547974	1340	null
2	2025- 09-22	Parked	18:40:16	25.282242,51.547974	18:34:13	25.282242,51.547974	0	0

Vehicle Name:Kiran-791465

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-22	Parked	12:08:06	25.282242,51.547974	13:54:05	25.282242,51.547974	1340	null
2	2025- 09-22	hashturn	13:54:05	25.282242,51.547974	13:54:05	25.282242,51.547974	0	0